
12 COMMERCE OF THE LAKES

Low prices have universally ruled this season, thus

rendering the value of oiu- imports less than some previ-

ous seasons. The value of imports this year is estima-

ted at $8,000,000.

Tn 1845.

a

a

(I

Flour

Pork

Beef
Seed

Whiskey
Salt

Fish

Tallow

Oil "

Ashes cks

Hams and bacon. . "

Do ps

Wool bales

Lead pigs

LeathfM' pl^gs

Feathers "

Hemp bales

Brooms doz

Hides '•

Starch bxs

Do bbls

(rlasp. , bxs

Iron tons

740,750

28,930

28,130

13,840

11,750

5,230

3,755

'2,565

1,140

32,900

2,925

9,330

16,185

14,810

5,268

2,775

2,620

2,335

43,590

2,780

207
3.2.50

2,390

Wheat bu

Corn "

Oatf^

Potatoes. ,

Rye
Barley

Coal tns

Staves M
Lumber M ft

kgs

bbls

kgs

Butter

Do
Lard

Do
Cheese bxs

Do cks

Shingles M
Tobacro hhds

Do bxs

Shot kgs

Sugar hhds

Live hogs

Soap bxs

Candles "

1,770.740

54.200

23,100

4,000
1.170

456
3,936

8,573

9.655

18.455

310
7,200

15,220

20,667

2,950
700
625
230
350
243

1,860

257
246

" To this must he added a [rreat number of unenumera-

ted articles coming in from the West, and tlie whole of

the exports from Silver Creek, Dunkirk, Barcelona, &c.,

which being within this district do not report to the Cus-

tom House, and of coin-se form no })art of the above im-

ports. The articles thus omitted are pot and pearl ashes,

cheese, butter, beef, wool, lumber in large quantities, and

many other valuable commodities. Nearly the whole of

our best cabinet lumber is imported from Cattaraugus

and Chautauque counties. The pine is obtained from

Canada.


