Low prices have universally ruled this season, thus rendering the value of our imports less than some previous seasons. The value of imports this year is estimated at \$8,000,000.

In 1845.

Flourbbls	746,750	Wheat	bu	1,770.740
Pork "	28,930	Corn	66	54,200
Beef"	28,130	Oats	"	23,100
Seed	13,840	Potatoes	66	4,000
Whiskey	11,750	Rye	66	1,170
Salt"	5,230	Barley	66	456
Fish"	3,755	Coal	tns	3,936
Tallow "	2,565	Staves	M	8,573
Oil "	1,140	Lumber	M ft	9,655
Ashescks	32,900	Butter	kgs	18,455
Hams and bacon. "	2,925	Do	bbls	310
Do ps	9,330	Lard	66	7,200
Wool bales	16,185	Do	kgs	15,220
Lead pigs	14,810	Cheese	bxs	20,667
Leather pkgs	5,268	Do	cks	2,950
Feathers "	2,775	Shingles	M	700
Hemp bales	2,620		hlids	625
Brooms doz	2,335	Do	bxs	230
Hides "	43,590	Shot	kgs	350
Starch bxs	2,780	Sugar	hhds	242
Do bbls	207	Live hogs		1,860
Glass bxs	3,250	Soap	bxs	257
Iron tons	2,390	Candles	"	246

"To this must be added a great number of unenumerated articles coming in from the West, and the whole of the exports from Silver Creek, Dunkirk, Barcelona, &c., which being within this district do not report to the Custom House, and of course form no part of the above imports. The articles thus omitted are pot and pearl ashes, cheese, butter, beef, wool, lumber in large quantities, and many other valuable commodities. Nearly the whole of our best cabinet lumber is imported from Cattaraugus and Chautauque counties. The pine is obtained from Canada.